

2025 Price List

			Incl. 15% VAT
Bunk Bed - VHS / VDS or THS / RHS	per person	per night	290,00
VIP Room Baobab (in THS) - sleeps 2	per room	per night	440,00
VIP Room Berg (in RHS) - sleeps 2	per room	per night	780,00
VIP Room Gazelle/Room 4 (in VHS) - sleeps 2	per room	per night	780,00
VIP Unit Leopard/Room 5 (Self C Block) - sleeps 2	per unit	per night	950,00
VIP Unit Honeymoon/Room 6 (Self C Block) - sleeps 2	per unit	per night	950,00
(Please note that accommodation includes bedding but excludes towels.)			
Day Visitors	per person	per day	50,00
		(once-off,	
Self-Catering Fee	per person	per stay)	70,00
Catering			
Hot Breakfast	per person	per meal	70,00
Cold Breakfast	per person	per meal	60,00
Basic Lunch	per person	per meal	85,00
Popular Lunch	per person	per meal	100,00
Premium Lunch	per person	per meal	115,00
Dessert (with Lunch /Dinner)	per person	per meal	35,00
Snacks (mid am/pm)	per person	per meal	25,00
Basic Dinner	per person	per meal	90,00
Popular Dinner	per person	per meal	105,00
Premium Dinner	per person	per meal	120,00
Braai	per person	per meal	130,00
Special Meals (anything not "Group" catered)	per person	per meal	130,00
Firewood		per crate	100,00
Breakage Deposit (refundable depending on breakages/missing items)		0% VAT	2 000,00



Payment and Cancellation Policy

NB: When making any payment, please reference your invoice number. Send proof of payments to office@bridgesretreat.co.za to ensure that your payment is allocated to your invoice.

Banking Details

Account Name: Bridges

Bank: First National Bank (FNB) Account Number: 62889566091

Branch Code: 204209

Account Type: Platinum Business Account

Reference: Invoice Number AND Organisation Name

Cancellation Policy

- Please take note of our cancellation charges in the table below.

- Our minimum group size for the Vineyard Campus is 25 guests for two nights, or 50 for one night, and our minimum for the Treehouse Campus is 50 guests for two nights, or 100 for one night. Please note that if your final numbers drop below the minimum closer to your event, you will still be invoiced for the accommodation of the minimum group size. For example, if your numbers are 38 at the Treehouse Campus, you will need to pay for the minimum of 50 bunk beds for two nights.
- If you do not communicate a decrease in numbers within 4 days prior to your event, you will be liable for the amount on the original invoice.
- In the event that BRC needs to cancel your booking due to unforeseen circumstances beyond our control, such as severe weather or other emergencies, we will refund all payments made for your event.

<u>Cancellation Charges</u>			
Cancellation >3 months in advance	10% of the accommodation rate		
Cancellation 1-3 months in advance	25% of the accommodation rate		
Cancellation within 1 month of booking date	50% of the accommodation rate		
Cancellation within 14 days of booking date	100% accommodation rate		
Cancellation within 7 days of booking date	100% accommodation and catering rate		